
$129,900

1585 SE 189TH AVE, SILVER SPRINGS, FL
34488, USA
https://restaurantsalesleasing.com

AFFORDABLE WATERFRONT HOME! Cozy and eclectic 2BR/2BA/1GA
home on Lake Dot with canal access to Halfmoon Lake features
1056 sf living, covered entry to home, 3 separate living areas
w/decorative fireplace & sliders to screened porch, eat-in kitchen
w/tile accents, dining room w/built-in cabinets & sliders to screened
porch, master suite w/shower in master bath, […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Mobile Home - Pre 1976

• Residential

• Active

• 1056 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Mobile Home - Pre 1976

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1056 sq ft Year built: 1962

Subdivision Name: LAKE DOT COMMUNITY Total Acreage: 1/4 to less than 1/2 acres

Parcel Number: 3286-002-010 Township: 15S

Bathrooms Full: 2 County: Marion

DOM: 4 Lot Size Acres: 0.47 acres

List Office MLS ID: MFR271500038

Building Details
Stories Total: 1 Number Of Wells: 1

Roof: Metal Water Source: Well

Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding, Wood Frame Flooring: Carpet, Vinyl

Garage Spaces: 1 Heating: Central, Electric, Other

Lot Features: Corner Lot, Cul-De-Sac, FloodZone, Paved Garage Dimensions: 36X11

Amenities & Features



Patio And Porch Features: Deck, Screened, Side Porch Window Features: Drapes

Sewer: Septic Tank Utilities: Electricity
Connected, Phone Available,
Water Connected

Parking Features: Driveway, Workshop in Garage Waterfront Features: Canal
- Freshwater, Lake

Appliances: Dryer, Electric Water Heater, Microwave, Range,
Range Hood, Refrigerator, Washer, Water Filtration System

Exterior Features: Sliding
Doors

Fireplace Features: Decorative, Living Room Furnished: Furnished

Interior Features: Built-in Features, Ceiling Fans(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Split Bedroom, Window Treatments

Laundry Features: In
Garage, Laundry Room

Accessibility Features: Accessible Approach with Ramp,
Accessible Bedroom, Accessible Common Area, Accessible Doors,
Accessible Entrance, Accessible Full Bath, Accessible Hallway(s),
Accessible Kitchen, Accessible Kitchen Appliances, Accessible
Central Living Area, Accessible Washer/Dryer

Fees & Taxes
Tax Annual Amount: $1,174 Tax Year: 2024

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple View: Water

Zoning: R4 List Office Name: COLDWELL BANKER ELLISON REALTY O

Attribution Contact: 352-732-8350


